
B U R G E R S H O T  D O G  S A N D W I C H E S

BACON DOUBLE CZB 5.00  CHILI CHEESE DOG 3.00  CHICKEN SANDWICH 5.00

BACON CHEESEBURGER 4.00  CONEY DOG 3.00  BBQ BEEF SANDWICH 4.00

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 4.00  FT CHILI CHEESE DOG 5.00  SIZZLE STEAK SANDWICH 4.00

DELUXE CHEESEBURGER 4.00  FT LONG CONEY DOG 5.00  FISH SANDWICH 5.00

DOUBLE HAMBURGER 4.00  HOT DOG 1.00  BLT ON A BUN 5.00

CHEESEBURGER 3.00  POLISH KIELBASA DOG 4.00

OLIVE BURGER 5.00  KRAUT DOG 2.00

S I D E  O R D E R S B A S K E T S  E X T R A S

3.00  SHRIMP BASKET 6.00 1.00

3.00  3 PIECE CHICKEN BASKET 6.00 1.00

4.00 1.00

4.00

S IDE OF SPICY CHEESE

RUDY SAUCE

2 S IDES OF SAUCE

RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD, BBQ,  SWEET 
& SOUR, MARINARA, KETCHUP

CRINKLE FRENCH FRY

ONION R INGS  GARLIC 

MUSHROOMS 

MOZZARELLA STICKS

FRIED CHEESECAKE 4.00

 D R I N K S I C E  C R E A M  D A I LY  S P E C I A L S

4.00 3.002.00

4.00 2.003.00

5.00 3.004.00

4.00 2.00

 MEDIUM  DRINK

 LARGE  DRINK

 QUART  DRINK

 1/2 GALLON ROOT BEER 5.00

5.00 5.00

ROOT BEER, SUGAR-FREE RB, COKE, DT COKE, 
LEMONADE, ORANGE, MELLO- YELLO, CREAM-
BEER ADD 25¢

 BLACK COW COOLER   BOSTON 

COOLER

 ROOT BEER FLOAT

 SHAKE

 ICE CREAM MALT

 CHOC, VANILLA, ORANGE, 

STRAWBERRY

MONDAY OLIVE BURGER 

TUESDAY CONEY DOG  

WEDNESDAY DELUXE Czb 

THURSDAY CHILI CHEESE DOG 

FRIDAY SHRIMP BASKET 

SATURDAY $1 OFF FOOTLONG 

CHILI CHEESE

$1 PER $20 ADDED FOR TAKE OUTS *** 

J O I N  U S  O N  F A C E B O O K  F O R  S P E C I A L S  -  I L O V E R U D Y S
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